
P/C BEAM

GALV. COIL ROD
INTO GALV.
INSERT IN COL.
PROVIDE
HAIRPINS w/ LEGS
AROUND INSERT

1/2" PAD w/
HOLE GLUE TO
COL.

FACE OF P/C COLUMN

PROVIDE GALV. PL.
WASHER w/ GALV.
NUT IN POCKET AND
PEEN THREADS

CONNECTOR
SLEEVE AND
CLOSURE
CAP SEE
SPECS

NOTE:
1. COMPLETE CONN. BEFORE TEE ERECTION.
2. CAUTION, THIS DETAIL REQUIRES CAREFUL ATTENTION TO ERECTION TOLERANCE.
    CONSIDER USING SLOTTED INSERT AS REQUIRED.

3"

10"

10
"

1'
-0

"

3"
3"

3"

P/C COL.

Ah

GRID

As W/ STD. HOOK WELD TO
PL. TO DEVELOP BARS.
PROVIDE STRAIGHT BARS
IF HAUNCH ON BOTH
SIDES OF COLUMN

PL. 1/2" MIN.
ANCHORED
TO HAUNCH

3/4"
CHAMFER
ALL AROUND

BARS WELDED TO PL. TO
DEVELOP BARS

ADD (3) COL.
TIES @ 3" O.C.
ABOVE &
BELOW HAUNCH

2'
-8

"

2'-0"

2'-8"

3'
-6

"

NOTE:
MAIN REINF. NOT SHOWN FOR
CLARITY. ALL REINF. TO BE
PROVIDED BY P/C MFR.

P/C COLUMN

CONNECTOR
SLEEVE AND
CLOSURE CAP SEE
SPECS.

PROVIDE PL.
WASHER w/ GALV.
NUT IN POCKET AND
PEEN THREADS

GALV. COIL INTO GALV.
INSERT IN BEAM,
PROVIDE HAIRPINS w/
LEGS AROUND INSERTNOTE:

COMPLETE CONN. BEFORE TEE ERECTION

FACE OF
P/C BEAM

1/2" PAD w/
HOLE GLUE
TO BEAM

BM. PL. CENTERED IN
BM. w/ SLOT @ CTR.
OF PL.

H.A.S. @ HAUNCH PL.
P/C COL.

P/C BEAMBLOCKOUT IN BEAM

B.M. BRG. PAD
w/ HOLE

GALV. A325
NON-THREADED BOLT
TACK WELD TO
COLUMN HAUNCH PL.
BY P/C MFR. OR
EQUIVALENT

BY P/C MFR. OR
EQUIVALENT

BY P/C
MFR.

1/2"1/2"

1'-9"1'-9"

10
"1/

2"

1'
-8

"
1'

-0
"

2 
1/

2"
PR

O
U

D
2'

-0
"

8" 2'-0" 8"

2"

P/C PANEL

B

1

N1

HAUNCH BELOW

P/C PANEL

P/C BEAM

P/C MOMENT
FRAME BEAM

8

P/T DUCTING & WIRE
CABLE BY  P/C MFR.

MILD REINFORCEMENT
BY P/C MANUFACTURER
P/C COL.

NOTE:
N1. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C
       MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE ONE
       CONNECTION EA. END TOP &
       BOTTOM OF BEAM & PANEL, SEE
       DETAIL 14 OR 17/SS 300

N1

NSNS GROUT BY
P/C MFR.

1'-8" 1'-0"

10
"

8"

1/
2"

10"
1/2"

1'
-0

"
1'

-0
"

A.1

1

P/C BEAM

N1
P/C COL.

N2

N2

HAUNCH BELOW

8

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x
       2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS NOTED,
       SPACING AND QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY
       P/C MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE
       ONE CONNECTION EA. END
       TOP & BOTTOM OF BEAM &
       PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14 OR 15/SS 300

P/C
PANEL

MIRRORED

A.2

1'-0" 1'-0"

10
"

8"
1'

-0
"

1'
-0

"

1/
2"

A.1

1.1

HAUNCH
BELOW
P/C BEAM NOTE:

N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x
       2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS NOTED,
       SPACING AND QUANTITY BY P/C
       MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C
       MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE ONE
       CONNECTION EA. END TOP &
       BOTTOM OF BEAM & PANEL, SEE
       DETAIL 14 OR 15/SS 300

P/C COL.

7.5

N2
N1

MIRRORED

N1

A.2

1'-0" 1'-0"

10
"

8"1'
-8

"
1'

-0
"

A

1.1

P/C COL.

N1

P/C BEAM
N2

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x 2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND
       AS NOTED, SPACING AND QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C MFR. PROVIDE ONE
       CONNECTION EA. END TOP & BOTTOM OF BEAM &
       PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14/SS 300

7.5 MIRRORED

1/2"1/2"

1'-9"1'-9"

10
"

1/
2"

1'
-4

"
1'

-4
"

2 
1/

2"
PR

O
U

D

2'
-0

"

1/
2"

1/2"

2"

10
"

8"

N2
P/C BEAM

2

A

P/C MOMENT FRAME BEAM

N1
P/C COL.

HAUNCH BELOW

P/C PANEL

E

5

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x 2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS
      NOTED SPACING AND QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C MANUFACTURER.
       PROVIDED ONE CONNECTION EA. END TOP & BOTTOM
       OF BEAM & PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14 OR 15/SS 300

P/T DUCTING &
WIRE CABLE BY
P/C MFR.

NSNS GROUT BY P/C MFR.
P/C BEAM

N2

1/2"1/2"
1'-9"1'-9"

10
"

1/
2"

1'
-4

"
1'

-4
"

2 
1/

2"
PR

O
U

D

2'
-0

"

2"

10
"

8"

2"

N1

P/C COL.

3,4

A,E

P/C MOMENT
FRAME BEAM

P/C PANEL

N1

NOTE:
N1. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C
       MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE
       CONNECTION EA. END TOP & BOTTOM
       OF BEAM & PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14 OR
       15/SS 300

NSNS GROUT
BY P/C MFR.

P/C BEAM

P/T DUCTING &
WIRE CABLE BY
P/C MFR.

HAUNCH BELOW

1/2"1/2"
1'-0"1'-0"

1/
2"10

"

1'
-4

"
1'

-4
"

2 
1/

2"

PR
O

U
D

8"

N2
P/C BEAM

N1 (SLAB)

GRID

A

P/C COL.

E

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x
       2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS NOTED,
       SPACING AND QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY
       P/C MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE
       ONE CONNECTION EA. END
       TOP & BOTTOM OF BEAM &
       PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14/SS 300

1'-0" 1'-8"

10
"

10"
1/2"

2'-0"

1"

2 
1/

2"
PR

O
U

D
2"

8"

1'
-8

"
1'

-1
0"

N2

P/C BEAM

1

E

P/C MOMENT FRAME BEAM

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x
       2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS
       NOTED, SPACING AND
       QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY
P/C
       MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE
       CONNECTION EA. END TOP &
       BOTTOM OF BEAM & PANEL,
       SEE DETAIL 14 OR 15/SS 300

8

N1 (SLAB)

P/C COL.

P/T DUCTING & WIRE
CABLE BY P/C MFR. P/C PANEL ATTACHED TO

HYBRID MOMENT FRAME
BY P/C MFR

MILD REINFORCEMENT
TOP AND BOTTOM BY
P/C MANUFACTURER

NSNS GROUT BY P/C MFR.

N2

8"
2'

-0
"

8"

1'-4" 1'-4"
1/2"

5 
1/

2"

8"

4 
1/

2"
4 

1/
2"

5 
1/

2"8"

B

2

HAUNCH BELOW

P/C BEAM

P/C COL.

N1
P/C BEAM

NOTE:
N1. ERECTION CONNECTION BY
       P/C MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE
       ONE CONNECTION EA. END
       BOTTOM OF BEAM SEE DETAIL
       15 & 17/SS 300

7

N1

HAUNCH BELOW

1'-0" 1'-0"

4 
1/

2"

8"
1'

-0
"

1'
-0

"

1/
2"

5 
1/

2"

1/2"1/2"

4 
1/

2"
5 

1/
2" 8"

B

GRID

HAUNCH
BELOW

N1
P/C BEAM

NOTE:
N1. ERECTION CONNECTION BY
       PRECASTER. PROVIDE ONE
       CONNECTION EA. END TOP &
       BOTTOM OF BEAM & PANEL,
       SEE DETAIL 15/SS 300

P/C COL.

BY P/C MFR. DOWELS
FROM L BEAM TO 3.5"
TOPPING

HAUNCH BELOW

1/2"1/2"
1'-9"1'-9"

10
"

1/
2"

1'
-8

"
1'

-0
"

2 
1/

2"
PR

O
U

D

2'
-0

"

2" 2"

N2
P/C PANEL

C,D

1

P/C MOMENT
FRAME BEAM

N1

P/C COL.

P/C PANEL

P/C MOMENT
FRAME BEAM

P/T DUCTING &
WIRE CABLE BY
P/C MFR.

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x
      2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS NOTED,
      SPACING AND QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY
      P/C MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE
      ONE CONNECTION EA. END
      TOP & BOTTOM OF BEAM &
      PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14 OR 15/SS 300

NSNS GROUT
BY P/C MFR.

8

MILD RFT. BY
P/C MFR.

2'
-0

"

4 
1/

2"

1'-0" 1'-0"

8"
10

"

10"

4 
1/

2"

8"
8"

1/
2"

1/
2"

5 
1/

2"
5 

1/
2"

1"

5

B

P/C PANEL

P/C COLUMN

NOTE:
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C  MFR.
       PROVIDE ONE CONNECTION EA. END TOP
       & BOTTOM OF BEAM & PANEL, SEE DETAIL
       14 OR 15/SS 300

HAUNCH BELOW

N2 (TYP.)
P/C BEAMP/C BEAM

P/C BEAM

3/4" GALV. BEARING PLATE FOR
POST-TENSIONED CABLING BY
P/C MFR.

5/8" DIA. THROUGH HOLE FOR
POST-TENSIONED CABLES. BY
P/C MFR.

HAUNCH BELOW

CUTOUT IN COLUMN FOR WALL
WITH 1/2" SEPARATION

1'-9"1'-9"

10
"

1'
-0

"
1'

-8
"

2 
1/

2"
PR

O
U

D

1/
2"

2'
-0

"

2"

10
"

8"

10"
5

E

P/C COL.N2

P/C PANEL

NOTE:
N1. 3/4" DIA. INSERT & COIL ROD x 2'-6" @ EA. STEM AND AS NOTED, SPACING
       AND QUANTITY BY P/C MFR.
N2. ERECTION CONNECTION BY P/C MANUFACTURER. PROVIDE CONNECTION
       EA. END TOP & BOTTOM OF BEAM & PANEL, SEE DETAIL 14 OR 15/SS 300

P/C BEAM

KEYED HAUNCH

P/C MOMENT
FRAME BEAM

P/C BEAM

N1

NSNS GROUT BY P/C MFR.
P/T DUCTING & WIRE
CABLE BY P/C MFR.

B

2

REINF. BY P/C MFR.
TYP. AT COLUMN-SLAB
INTERFACE

B

5

REINF. BY P/C MFR.
TYP. AT COLUMN-SLAB
INTERFACE

3"3"

Drawing Title

Approved: Project Director

Project Title:

Date:

Location:

Checked:

Building Number:

Project Number:

Drawing Number:

Drawn:

Dwg.            ofRevisions: Date

CONSULTANTS: ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS: Office of
Construction
and Facilities
Management

on
e 

ei
gh

th
 in

ch
 =

 o
ne

 fo
ot

16
8

4
0

th
re

e 
in

ch
es

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
6"

1
0

6"
on

e 
an

d 
on

e 
ha

lf 
in

ch
es

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
on

e 
in

ch
 =

 o
ne

 fo
ot

2
0

6"
6"

0
2

th
re

e 
qu

ar
te

rs
 in

ch
 =

 o
ne

 fo
ot

on
e 

ha
lf 

in
ch

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
4

0
th

re
e 

ei
gh

th
s 

in
ch

 =
 o

ne
 fo

ot
4

0
0

4
8

on
e 

qu
ar

te
r i

nc
h 

= 
on

e 
fo

ot

VA FORM 08-6231

F

E

D

C

B

A

97 8654321

97 8654321

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

G

EXPIRES: 06/30/2011

E

NOI LAEFO S

R

PDE
R S

E
RE

NI

AI

OFIL
NR

VIC IT

GER
SI

S

CFO
A

ET

No. 64567

L

A

ET GN

CI
R E

HC

IR
OTS HP RE

OT
P

MA
RF

N

122

VA Northern California Health Care System
Parking Structure

10535 Hospital Way, Mather, CA 95655

612 - CSI - 102

N/A

ECF SJS

SS 300

Column Plan Details

 3/4" = 1'-0"15 CONNECTION DETAIL 2

 3/4" = 1'-0"16 HAUNCH DETAIL @ COLUMN

 1/2" = 1'-0"18
DIAGRAM FOR ADDED TIES
BETWEEN POCKETS

 3/4" = 1'-0"14 CONNECTION DETAIL 1

 3/4" = 1'-0"17 TEE/HAUNCH CONNECTION
 3/4" = 1'-0"1 PLAN DETAIL 1

 3/4" = 1'-0"2 PLAN DETAIL 2

 3/4" = 1'-0"3 PLAN DETAIL 3

 3/4" = 1'-0"4 PLAN DETAIL 4

 3/4" = 1'-0"5 PLAN DETAIL 5

 3/4" = 1'-0"6 PLAN DETAIL 6

 3/4" = 1'-0"7 PLAN DETAIL 7

 3/4" = 1'-0"9 PLAN DETAIL 9

 3/4" = 1'-0"10 PLAN DETAIL 10

 3/4" = 1'-0"11 PLAN DETAIL 11

 3/4" = 1'-0"8 PLAN DETAIL 8

 3/4" = 1'-0"12 PLAN DETAIL 12 @ TOP LEVEL

 3/4" = 1'-0"13 PLAN DETAIL 13 @ TOP LEVEL

 3/4" = 1'-0"19 END COL-SLAB DETAIL

 3/4" = 1'-0"20 INTERIOR COL-SLAB DETAIL

86

CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS - FINAL SUBMISSION

06/15/2011


